
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Jugendpokal 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 13.11.2016
Klasse: Jugend A

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SG Remlingen 1                             1045 : 927
  Tina Gerberich                    366         Luca Philipp                      289
  Lea Nitschky                      357         Adrian Stenke                     322
  Pascal Albert                     322         Leonard Stenke                    316

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SV Neubrunn 1                              967  : 1072
  Emma Thauer                       279         Lissi Bauer                       365
  Sebastian Leimeister              334         Lorenz Deckert                    347
  Lukas Väth                        354         Marius Lurz                       360

SV Neubrunn 2                               : SK Roden 1                                 992  : 940
  Christina Meckel                  336         Luca Benkert                      311
  Vivien Simic                      363         Philipp Schneider                 331
  Sam Schneider                     293         Julian Sendelbach                 298

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              4    8  : 0    4325    1081,25
 2. KKS Altfeld 1                              4    6  : 2    4067    1016,75
 3. SV Neubrunn 2                              4    6  : 2    4057    1014,25
 4. SK Roden 1                                 4    4  : 4    3936    984,00
 5. SV Bischbrunn 1                            4    0  : 8    3828    957,00
 6. SG Remlingen 1                             4    0  : 8    3612    903,00

 1. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               366 Ringe
 2. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               365 Ringe
 3. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               363 Ringe
 4. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               360 Ringe
 5. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               357 Ringe
 6. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             354 Ringe
 7. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               347 Ringe
 8. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               336 Ringe
 9. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 1                                  335 Ringe
10. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             334 Ringe
11. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  331 Ringe
12. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               322 Ringe
    Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              322 Ringe
14. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              316 Ringe



15. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 1                                  311 Ringe
16. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 1                                  298 Ringe
17. Sam Schneider                 SV Neubrunn 2                               293 Ringe
18. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 1                              289 Ringe
19. Emma Thauer                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             279 Ringe
20. Jana Rüppel                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             240 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 13.11.2016
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Lohr 1                                   : SC Birkenfeld 1                            615  : 905
  Andreas Suchanka                  236         Noah Rauch                        264
  Tasha Englert                     260         Leon Mahler                       330
  Benedikt Rudlof                   119         Marvin Samer                      311

KKS Altfeld 2                               : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         877  : 932
  Cornelia Albert                   269         Noah Spachmann                    362
  Sebastian Wolf                    307         Frank Freiburg                    294
  Antonia Ruecker                   301         Marius Büttner                    276

 1. SC Birkenfeld 1                            3    6  : 0    2676    892,00
 2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         4    6  : 2    3609    902,25
 3. KKS Altfeld 2                              3    4  : 2    2601    867,00
 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              3    0  : 6    2429    809,67
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  3    0  : 6    1868    622,67

 1. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          362 Ringe
 2. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             330 Ringe
 3. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             311 Ringe
 4. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               307 Ringe
 5. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               303 Ringe
 6. Antonia Ruecker               KKS Altfeld 2                               301 Ringe
 7. Frank Freiburg                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          294 Ringe
 8. Benjamin Spachmann            SV Dorfprozelten 1                          277 Ringe
 9. Marius Büttner                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          276 Ringe
10. Cornelia Albert               KKS Altfeld 2                               269 Ringe
11. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             264 Ringe
12. Tasha Englert                 SV Lohr 1                                   260 Ringe
13. Andreas Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   236 Ringe
14. Benedikt Rudlof               SV Lohr 1                                   119 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


